Startnr.

526
527
780
779
540
529
625
542
531
509
543
549
532
533
774
620
534
519
553
773
547
522
545
528
504
502
554
786
518
621
523
503
520
539
541
513
521
548
635
783
551
516
785
537
632
514

Serienwertung Winterlaufserie Seligenstadt 2016/2017
Zwischenstand 5 km

Name

Lucas Braun
Max Hammann
Nadja Heininger
Wolfgang Hofer
Quincent Borgeld
Leon Weber
Jochen Markgraf
Robin Biichs
Tino Hasenstab
Helder Dj Paulo
Levin Heil
Richard Wolanin

Andre Briiggemann

Andreas Weinert
Jérg Hammann
Natalie Buchner
Lena Nikolakis
Birgit Keel

Gitte Spahn
Sophia Hammann
Maximilian Grau
Tom KeelR
Theresa Grau
Gina Sauer
Robin Lenhard
Daniel Jost
Jurgen Huth
Jens Hafke
Silke Hock
Yvonne Hauk
Volker Nowigk
Lukas Lenhard
Nils Keel3
Nicolas Rohe
Patrick Rohe
Michaela Bauer
Oliver Keel3
Heike Oestreich
Peter Niksch
Sigurd Haarstark
Ottmar Huttel

Stephan Fellenberg

Stefanie Plotzke
Gabriele Unseld
Kalli Wolf

Astrid Fellenberg

Jahrg.
1996
1999
1989
1958
2000
1998
1971
2004
1957
1957
2003
1965
1978
1971
1969
2003
1990
1981
1964
2002
2006
2007
2004
1987
2004
2000
1962
1971
1966
1973
1948
2006
2010
2008
1975
1974
1977
1967
1955
1956
1949
2008
1968
1949
1964
1977

MHK
MJB
WHK
M55
MJB
MJA
M45
M12
M55
M55
M12
M50
M35
M45
M45
W12
WHK
W35
W50
W14
M10
M9
W12
WHK
M12
MJB
M50
M45
W50
W40
M65
M10
M6
M8
M40
W40
M35
W45
M60
M60
M65
M8
W45
We5
M50
W35

Verein

TuS Griesheim
TuS Griesheim
TSG Kleinostheim
TSG Kleinostheim
TGS Bonames
TuS Griesheim Triathlon
MTV Kronberg
LG-Dreieichenhain
TV Goldbach
Sporting Lissabon
LG-Dreieichenhain
RLT Rodgau

TV GroRostheim
TV GroRostheim
TuS Griesheim
TSV Bonames

TG Stockstadt
Team RSK

TuS Griesheim

LG Dreieichenhain
TG Stockstadt
LG-Dreieichenhain
TuS Griesheim
LG Dreieichenhain
Jugesheim

LGV Marathon Giessen
TG Stockstadt
Helaba BSG Triathlon
TG Stockstadt

LG Dreieichenhain
TG Stockstadt

TV Lieblos

TV Lieblos

TG Stockstadt

TG Stockstadt

TV GroRostheim
RLT Rodgau

LT Freigericht

TG Stockstadt
MTYV Kronberg Triathlon
SC Gittersbach
TG Stockstadt
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W o 0N W =

10
11
14
15
16
21
20
30
22
23
26
24
29
34
25
32
31
27
35
36
37
39
40
46
38
43
48
49
45
44
a7
50
52
55
53
51
56
59
57

Lauf Anzahl  Pkte
3 4 Wertung ges.

1 2 2
3 2 6
6 2 13
5 2 13
8 2 14
4 2 17
10 2 19
13 2 23
14 2 25
17 2 31
16 2 31
19 2 35
18 2 39
20 2 40
12 2 42
21 2 43
24 2 47
23 2 49
28 2 52
26 2 55
22 2 56
31 2 56
25 2 57
30 2 61
38 2 65
32 2 67
35 2 71
36 2 73
39 2 78
40 2 80
34 2 80
47 2 85
45 2 88
42 2 90
43 2 92
49 2 94
51 2 95
48 2 95
46 2 96
44 2 96
41 2 96
50 2 103
52 2 103
53 2 109
55 2 114
58 2 115
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Startnr.

530
500
510
1068
508
5562
505
555
511
622
507
525
538
512
663
544
557
559
546
561
606
614
515
662
517
550

Serienwertung Winterlaufserie Seligenstadt 2016/2017
Zwischenstand 5 km

Name

Heinz Sitzmann
Katja Manger
Maximilian Ostermeier
Tobias Erbacher
Leon Luis Gunther
Thomas Rada
Alexander Ott
Jakob Mérsdorf
Claudia Pusch
Josef Huth
Christian Kanert
Michael Lener
Martin Schwarzkopf
Nils Pitterling
Silvano Maccioni
Victor Martini

Felix Schultheis
Stefan Berchtenbreiter
Annabel Rich
Norbert Brauneis
Manuel Kramer
Jan Kramschmidt
Ludwig Fellenberg
Doris Ossot
Wiebke Fellenberg
Karlheinz Dehmer

Jahrg.
1941
1970
1988
1988
1998
1985
1985
2003
1980
1959
1975
1970
1970
1981
1954
2002
2004
1965
2006
1954
2006
2003
1973
1966
2006
1952

M75
W45
MHK
MHK
MJA
M30
M30
M12
W35
M55
M40
M45
M45
M35
M60
M14
M12
M50
W10
M60
M10
M12
M40
W50
W10
M60

Verein

TV Bad Briickenau

DAV MSP Mir Sen Prima Te
SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
Tria TV Bad Mergentheim
Spiridon Frankfurt

LG Seligenstadt

MTYV Urberach
SSC-HANAU-RODENBACH
LT Madaskar

RLT Rodgau

TSG Mainflingen
Main-Echo-Lauftreff

SV Gelnhausen

SC Steinberg
LG-Dreieichenhain

TSV Heusenstamm

TV Schweinheim
LG-Dreieichenhain

TV Salminster

SPV 1912 Seligenstadt
SPV 1912 Seligenstadt
TG Stockstadt

SC Steinberg

TG Stockstadt

J+H
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1
58
61

2

17
18
19

28

33

41

42
54

60

Lauf Anzahl  Pkte
3 4 Wertung ges.

59 2 117
56 2 117
1 2

2 1 2

1 4

1 5

7 1 7
9 1 9
11 1 11
1 12

15 1 15
1 17

1 18

1 19

27 1 27
1 28

29 1 29
33 1 33
1 33

37 1 37
1 41

1 42

1 54

54 1 54
57 1 57
1 60
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